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The menu of Perkins Bakery from Minnetonka includes 89 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu

cost about $9.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Perkins Bakery:

Place was packed when | came with my sister and grandmother. We sat and said it was a few minutes before

our server could come to us. We said that was good and started looking over the menu. Not less than 2 minutes
later we were served. The staff was fast and polite. The food was good. Grandma enjoyed her meal and the staff
had no problem moving her walker out of the way in a better position. read more. For breakfast, a diverse brunch

is offered at Perkins Bakery in Minnetonka that you can enjoy according to your mood, Also, there are fresh
breads available, complemented by an array of cold and hot beverages. If you'd like something after-dinner treat
for dessert, Perkins Bakery does not disappoint with its large selection of desserts.
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MAC CHEESE $7.2
[ ] [ ] [ ]

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

CHEESEBURGER $7.2

Burgers

CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER $14.9

MUFFINS

FRENCH TOAST $6.0

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH $7.2

Chicken

CHICKEN STRIPS $7.2

GRILLED SALMON $19.7

littte things

CINNAMON ROLL $4.2

LEMON MERINGUE PIE $18.0

fippetizer
STRAWBERRY CREAM CHEESE

CRISPERS $6.6

Soft Drinks

BARQ'S ROOT BEER $4.2

WHOLE NEW YORK CHEESECAKE $38.4

Yids Menii
SILVER DOLLAR SHORT STACK $6.0
%ids' Menu
PERKY BEAR PANCAKES $6.0

Bakery

NEW YORK CHEESECAKE SLICE $5.8

Sweet treats

CHOCOLATE WALNUT BROWNIE $3.0

%ids Corner
TURKEY DINNER $7.2
Classic Entrees

BUTTERBALL TURKEY STUFFING $16.6

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $3.9
Senior Omelets

HAM 'N CHEESE OMELET $17.2
Tce Cold Soft Drinks
CAFFEINE-FREE DIET COKE $4.2
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Cakes and Pies

BANANA CREAM PIE $18.0
froid
COKE $4.2

Trench Vanilla Ice Cream
Crealions

COCONUT CREAM PIE $18.0
Hand-Shaken Cocktalil -
ﬂl l. [ ]

RASPBERRY LEMON DROP $6.5

PUASTIC UTENSTLHIT
UTENSIL KIT

Organic Classic Pies

CARAMEL APPLE PIE $18.0

Breakfast

BIG COUNTRY SUNRISE SKILLET $17.3

CLASSIC EGGS BENEDICT $17.4
DECAF COFFEE $4.2
COFFEE $4.2
Tresh Cracked Classics

HEARTY MAN'S COMBO $18.6

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN

BISCUIT BREAKFAST $16.6

Griddle Greats

STRAWBERRY CROISSANT
FRENCH TOAST PLATTER

FRENCH TOAST PLATTER

Cookies, muffins
OATMEAL CRANBERRY COOKIE
SUGAR COOKIE

Drinks
SEAGRAM'S GINGER ALE

MINUTE MAID PINK LEMONADE
FUZE RASPBERRY TEA

Sofl drinks
FANTA ORANGE

DIET COKE
PIBB XTRA

Balksery Treals

BANANA NUT MAMMOTH MUFFIN

APPLE CINNAMON MAMMOTH
MUFFIN

BLUEBERRY MAMMOTH MUFFIN

Non alcoholic drinks
ICED TEA

COCA-COLA ZERO

SPRITE

CHERRY COKE

Dessert

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE

$16.2

$15.6

$2.3
$2.2

$4.2
$4.2
$4.2

$4.2
$4.2
$4.2

$4.1
$4.1

$4.1

$4.2
$4.2
$4.2
$4.2

$2.3
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CHOCOLATE PEANUT BUTTER

DROP $6.5
CHERRY PIE $18.0
CHOCOLATE OVERLOAD CAKE $7.8
4% n, JUICE (L) $4.6
syl SCRAMBLED EGG, $6.0

HASH BROWNS TOAST *°

GRANNY'S COUNTRY

OMELET $17.8
BUILD-A-BREAKFAST $15.5
FUZE SWEET TEA $4.2
FUZE UNSWEETENED TEA $4.2

BARQ'’S VANILLA CREME SODA $4.2
MINUTE MAID STRAWBERRY

LEMONADE $4.2
HI-C ORANGE $4.2
FUZE PEACH TEA $4.2
MILK (L) $4.6
MINUTE MAID LEMONADE $4.2
SWEET ICED TEA $4.2
Strawberry Tresh-tival®

FRESH STRAWBERRY CREPES $12.6
PLATTER )
FRESH STRAWBERRY BELGIAN $17.4
WAFFLE PLATTER )
FRESH STRAWBERRY $16.1

BUTTERMILK PANCAKE PLATTER

SONOMA CHICKEN SALAD
CROISSANT WITH STRAWBERRY
SALAD

FRESH STRAWBERRY, WALNUT
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD

Uncategorized

CHICKEN STRIPS MELT
CHOCOLATE FRENCH SILK PIE
PEANUT BUTTER SILK PIE
HOMESTYLE APPLE PIE
WILDBERRY PIE

RAINBOW PANCAKES

STRAW

Pie Slices
LEMON MERINGUE PIE,

M., SLICE

m ' COCONUT CREAM PIE,
¥ SLicE

WILDBERRY PIE, SLICE

CARAMEL APPLE PIE, SLICE

BANANA CREAM PIE, SLICE

CHERRY PIE, SLICE

HOMESTYLE APPLE PIE, SLICE

CHOCOLATE FRENCH SILK PIE,
SLICE

$13.6

$17.6

$17.6
$19.2
$19.2
$16.8
$18.0

$6.0

$5.4

$5.4

$5.4
$5.4
$5.4
$5.4
$5.4

$5.7
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PEANUT BUTTER SILK PIE, SLICE  $5.7
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Opening Hours:
Monday 06:00 -22:00
Tuesday 06:00 -22:00
Wednesday 06:00 -22:00
Thursday 06:00 -22:00
Friday 06:00 -22:00
Saturday 06:00 -22:00
Sunday 06:00 -22:00
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