





https://menulist.menu 11300 MN-7, Minnetonka, United States (+1)9529335220

The **menu of Perkins Bakery** from Minnetonka includes 89 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost about \$9.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Perkins Bakery: Place was packed when I came with my sister and grandmother. We sat and said it was a few minutes before our server could come to us. We said that was good and started looking over the menu. Not less than 2 minutes later we were served. The staff was fast and polite. The food was good. Grandma enjoyed her meal and the staff had no problem moving her walker out of the way in a better position. <u>read more</u>. For breakfast, a <u>diverse brunch</u> is offered at Perkins Bakery in Minnetonka that you can enjoy according to your mood, Also, there are **fresh breads** available, complemented by an array of cold and hot beverages. If you'd like something after-dinner treat for dessert, Perkins Bakery does not disappoint with its large selection of desserts.

STRAWBERRY CREAM CHEESE

**CRISPERS** 



\$4.2

**CAFFEINE-FREE DIET COKE** 

			9 10		
Pasta		Soft Drinks			
MAC CHEESE	\$7.2	BARQ'S ROOT BEER	\$4.2		
Sandwiches & Hot Par	inis	Lunch Specials			
CHEESEBURGER	\$7.2	WHOLE NEW YORK CHEESECAKE	\$38.4		
Burgers		Kids Menü			
CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER	\$14.9	SILVER DOLLAR SHORT STACK	\$6.0		
Süßes		Kids' Menu			
MUFFINS		PERKY BEAR PANCAKES	\$6.0		
Toast		Bakery			
FRENCH TOAST	\$6.0	NEW YORK CHEESECAKE SLICE	\$5.8		
Sandwiches		Sweet treats			
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$7.2	CHOCOLATE WALNUT BROWNIE	\$3.0		
Chicken		Kid's Corner			
CHICKEN STRIPS	\$7.2	TURKEY DINNER	\$7.2		
Fish		Classic Entrees			
GRILLED SALMON	\$19.7	BUTTERBALL TURKEY STUFFING	\$16.6		
Little things		Hot Drink			
CINNAMON ROLL	\$4.2	HOT CHOCOLATE	\$3.9		
Cakes		Senior Omelets			
LEMON MERINGUE PIE	\$18.0	HAM 'N CHEESE OMELET	\$17.2		
Appetizer		Ice Cold Soft Drinks			
- , ,		•			

\$6.6



Cakes and Pies		Griddle Greats		
BANANA CREAM PIE	\$18.0	STRAWBERRY CROISSANT FRENCH TOAST PLATTER	\$16.2	
Froid		FRENCH TOAST PLATTER	\$15.6	
COKE	\$4.2	Cookies, muffins		
French Vanilla Ice Cream		OATMEAL CRANBERRY COOKIE \$2		
Creations		SUGAR COOKIE	\$2.2	
COCONUT CREAM PIE	\$18.0	Drinks		
Hand-Shaken Cocktail -		SEAGRAM'S GINGER ALE	\$4.2	
Martinis		MINUTE MAID PINK LEMONADE	\$4.2	
77702 0400	¢c E	FUZE RASPBERRY TEA	\$4.2	
RASPBERRY LEMON DROP	\$6.5	CoA drinks		
PLASTIC UTENSIL KIT		Soft drinks		
		FANTA ORANGE	\$4.2	
OTENOIE INT		DIET COKE	\$4.2	
Organic Classic Pies		PIBB XTRA	\$4.2	
CARAMEL APPLE PIE	\$18.0	<b>Bakery Treats</b>		
Breakfast		BANANA NUT MAMMOTH MUFFIN	\$4.1	
BIG COUNTRY SUNRISE SKILLET	<b>\$17.3</b>	APPLE CINNAMON MAMMOTH MUFFIN	\$4.1	
CLASSIC EGGS BENEDICT	\$17.4	BLUEBERRY MAMMOTH MUFFIN	\$4.1	
		Al		
Coffee		Non alcoholic drinks		
DECAF COFFEE	\$4.2	ICED TEA	\$4.2	
COFFEE	\$4.2	COCA-COLA ZERO	\$4.2	
<i>a</i> 10 1 101 1		SPRITE	\$4.2	
Fresh Cracked Classics		CHERRY COKE	\$4.2	
HEARTY MAN'S COMBO	\$18.6	Dossort		
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BISCUIT BREAKFAST	\$16.6	Dessert	_	
DIOCOTI DILLANFAST		CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE	\$2.3	

**FRESH STRAWBERRY** 

**BUTTERMILK PANCAKE PLATTER** 



CHOCOLATE PEANUT BUTTER DROP		\$6.5	SONOMA CHICKEN SALAD CROISSANT WITH STRAWBERRY SALAD FRESH STRAWBERRY, WALNUT GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD		\$13.6
CHERRY PIE		\$18.0			
CHOCOLATE OVERLOAD CAKE		\$7.8			\$17.6
_	_				
Populai	r Items		Uncate	gorized	
A	JUICE (L)	\$4.6	,	STRIPS MELT	\$17.6
	SCRAMBLED EGG, HASH BROWNS TOAST	\$6.0	CHOCOLA	TE FRENCH SILK PIE	\$19.2
E.	GRANNY'S COUNTRY		PEANUT B	UTTER SILK PIE	\$19.2
	OMELET	\$17.8	HOMESTY	LE APPLE PIE	\$16.8
BUILD-A-B	REAKFAST	\$15.5	WILDBERRY PIE		\$18.0
			RAINBOW PANCAKES		\$6.0
Coca-Cola Freestyle®			STRAW		
<b>FUZE SWE</b>	ET TEA	\$4.2			
FUZE UNSWEETENED TEA		\$4.2	Pie Slic		
BARQ'S VANILLA CRÈME SODA		\$4.2	LEMON MERINGUE PIE	' \$5.4	
MINUTE MA	AID STRAWBERRY E	\$4.2	The same of the sa	SLICE COCONUT CREAM PIE, SLICE	\$5.4
Beverag	T <i>O</i> A		WILDBERF	RY PIE, SLICE	\$5.4
•		\$4.2	CARAMEL APPLE PIE, SLICE BANANA CREAM PIE, SLICE CHERRY PIE, SLICE		\$5.4
HI-C ORANGE		\$4.2			\$5.4
FUZE PEACH TEA  MILK (L)		\$4.6			\$5.4
	AID LEMONADE	\$4.2	HOMESTY	LE APPLE PIE, SLICE	\$5.4
SWEET ICED TEA		\$4.2	CHOCOLATE FRENCH SILK PIE,		\$5.7
SWLLT ICE	LO ILA	ψ4.2	SLICE		70
Strawb	erry Fresh-tival®				
FRESH STEPLATTER	RAWBERRY CREPES	\$12.6			
FRESH STE	RAWBERRY BELGIAN LATTER	\$17.4			

\$16.1



PEANUT BUTTER SILK PIE, SLICE \$5.7



#### Perkins Bakery

11300 MN-7, Minnetonka, United States

Made with <u>menulist.menu</u>

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 06:00 -22:00 Tuesday 06:00 -22:00 Wednesday 06:00 -22:00 Thursday 06:00 -22:00 Friday 06:00 -22:00 Saturday 06:00 -22:00 Sunday 06:00 -22:00